ASSETS AS AT 14 April 2010

Youth Shelter

Monkey Bar

Angled Balance Beam
Chin up Bars

One picnic table

1 child's double swing
flat rubber safety seat

1 seesaw

2 large children's swings
metal football and netball posts
skateboard half pipe
jungle clubhouse

ladder wall

safety seat

ladder

half wall

cargo net

£
4783
420
165
255
268
176
56
1507
1206
55622
6414
695
330
56
78
99
491
22521



