## ASSETS AS AT 14 April 2010

ASSETS AS AT 14 APTI 201	0
	£
Youth Shelter	4783
Monkey Bar	420
Angled Balance Beam	165
Chin up Bars	255
One picnic table	268
1 child's double swing	176
flat rubber safety seat	56
1 seesaw	1507
2 large children's swings	1206
metal football and netball posts	5522
skateboard half pipe	6414
jungle clubhouse	695
ladder wall	330
safety seat	56
ladder	78
half wall	99
cargo net	491
	22521